
FIG WORLD CUP COTTBUS 2024 LAUSITZ ARENA, COTTBUS (GER), EVENT ID: 17525
Synchronised trampoline — Women — Qualification

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E D HD Syn Total Score

1. G1 #49999
#49975

CAO
ZHANG

Yunzhu
Xinxin

CHN

CHN

0
0.5

1.0
1.0

1.5
2.0

1.0
1.0

2.0
1.5

1.5
2.0

1.5
1.5

1.5
2.0

1.5
1.5

2.0
2.5

0
0.5

8.65
8.40

12.4
12.4

9.55
9.75

18.66
18.90

49.260
49.450

49.450

2. G2 #13892
#41548

PARIS
BROUSSE

Laura
Clea

FRA

FRA

2.5
2.5

2.0
2.0

2.5
2.5

2.5
1.5

3.0
2.5

1.5
1.0

2.0
2.0

2.0
2.0

2.0
2.0

2.0
2.0

1.5
1.0

7.65
7.90

12.1
12.1

9.30
9.30

17.36
19.22

46.410
48.520

48.520

3. Q1 #14023
#18098

PAGE
SONGHURST

Bryony
Isabelle

GBR

GBR

2.0 1.5 1.5 1.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.0 2.0 2.0 0.5 7.95
 

13.8
 

9.30
 

17.58
 

–0.2 48.430
0

48.430

4. Q2 #13518
#30331

AHSINGER
WEBSTER

Nicole
Cheyenne Sarah

USA

USA

2.0
3.0

2.5
2.0

3.0
2.5

2.5
2.5

3.0
3.0

2.0
2.0

2.0
2.5

2.0
2.5

2.0
2.5

2.5
2.5

0.5
0.5

7.60
7.45

13.1
13.1

9.30
9.30

17.92
18.02

47.920
47.870

47.920

5. Q3 #23988
#49187

TAM
FLYNN

Rachel
Gabriella

CAN

CAN

1.5
1.0

2.5
2.0

3.0
2.5

3.0
2.5

3.0
2.0

3.0
2.5

3.5
3.0

3.0
2.5

2.0
3.0

3.5
3.0

0
0

7.20
7.60

12.1
12.1

9.15
9.40

17.94
18.46

46.390
47.560

47.560

6. Q4 #14084
#24576

WATTS
FLORIAN

Abbie
Imogen

AUS

AUS

3.0
3.0

3.0
3.0

3.0
3.0

2.5
2.0

2.0
2.0

1.0
2.0

2.5
1.5

3.0
2.0

2.5
2.0

4.0
3.5

0.5
0

7.30
7.60

12.0
12.4

9.45
9.35

18.68
17.88

47.430
47.230

47.430

7. Q5 #42920
#44292

ALAROVA
PIATAKOVA

Sofiia
Veronika

UKR

UKR

2.5
2.5

2.5
1.0

3.5
3.0

2.5
2.0

2.5
2.0

3.0
2.5

2.5
2.5

1.0
1.0

2.0
2.0

3.5
3.0

1.5
0

7.30
7.85

11.2
11.2

9.25
9.65

15.82
18.28

43.570
46.980

46.980

8. Q6 #44546
#48411

MOELLER
EISLOEFFEL

Maya
Aurelia

GER

GER

3.0
2.5

2.0
1.0

2.0
2.5

2.0
2.0

3.5
3.0

1.0
1.0

1.5
2.0

2.0
2.0

2.5
3.0

3.5
4.0

1.0
1.5

7.60
7.55

11.5
11.5

9.25
9.20

18.20
17.76

46.550
46.010

46.550

9. R1 #45132
#34277

KARAKAS
KARAKUS

Sena Elcin
Sila

TUR

TUR

3.0
3.0

3.0
3.5

3.0
4.0

2.5 4.0 2.5 3.0 2.5 2.5 3.0 2.5 6.85
1.95

12.2
4.6

8.95
2.55

18.40
5.26

46.400
14.360

46.400

10. R2 #24955
#31110

CARVALHO
MARIANITO NUNES

Mariana
Catarina

POR

POR

2.0
2.5

1.5
2.0

2.0
2.5

2.5
2.5

3.5
2.5

2.5
2.5

2.0
2.0

1.5
2.0

2.0
2.0

3.0
3.5

0.5
0.5

7.70
7.55

11.2
11.2

9.30
9.55

14.38
17.78

42.580
46.080

46.080

11. R3 #48874
#41368

ESEN
YALCIN

Ecem Nisa
Livanur

TUR

TUR

3.0
3.5

3.0
2.5

3.5
3.0

2.5
2.5

2.0
3.0

3.0
3.5

2.5
2.0

2.0
1.5 2.0 2.0 1.5

5.85
7.30

8.7
11.0

7.50
9.40

14.12
17.92

36.170
45.620

45.620

12. #24033
#6739

PRIEUR
JURBERT

Marine
Marine

FRA

FRA

2.5
2.5 1.5 2.5 1.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 0

0.75
8.05

1.5
10.8

0.90
9.40

1.86
17.28

5.010
45.530

45.530

13. #23984
#29066

METHOT
MILETTE

Sophiane
Sarah

CAN

CAN

2.0
2.0

2.0
2.0

2.5
2.0

2.0
1.5

2.0
2.0

1.5
2.5

1.5
1.0

1.0
1.0

2.0
2.0

3.0
3.0

0
0.5

8.05
8.05

11.8
11.8

9.40
9.10

16.20
16.24

45.450
45.190

45.450

14. #40815
#40814

RAGIMOVI
APAKIDZE

Mariam
Anano

GEO

GEO

2.0
2.0

2.0
2.0

2.5
2.0

1.5
2.0

1.5
3.0

2.0
2.0 2.0 2.5 2.5 4.0 0.5

4.85
7.55

7.9
13.1

5.55
9.45

9.64
14.96

27.940
45.060

45.060

15. #36734
#46097

HRUDOVA
JURICKOVA

Aneta
Michaela

CZE

CZE

2.0
2.5

1.5 2.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 2.5 1.5 2.0 2.0 0.5 7.90
0.75

9.9
1.3

9.30
1.00

17.52
1.94

44.620
4.990

44.620

16. #8687
#23710

SJOEBERG
LEMOINE

Lina
Alva

SWE

SWE

3.0
3.5

3.0
2.5

3.5
3.5

2.5
2.5

3.0
2.0

2.5
1.5

3.0
3.0

3.5
3.0

3.5
3.0

4.5
3.5

1.0
0

6.70
7.20

10.6
10.6

9.45
9.40

16.38
16.60

43.130
43.800

43.800

17. #31171
#33236

KORBELOVA
TYLLEROVA

Sarka
Anna

CZE

CZE

2.0
2.5

2.5
2.5

3.0
2.0

2.5 2.5 1.5 3.5 2.0 3.0 2.5 1.0 7.40
2.30

8.6
3.4

9.10
2.75

18.42
5.66

43.520
14.110

43.520

18. #33017
#45831

MALKOVA
ROZHKOVA

Svitlana
Kateryna

UKR

UKR

2.5
3.0

2.0
2.0

2.0
2.5

2.5
2.0 3.0 2.5 3.5

3.10
5.15

4.6
8.4

3.65
6.45

7.60
12.32

18.950
32.320

32.320

19. #30039
#42735

STEVENS
HERNANDO

Jessica
Ava

USA

USA

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

DNS
DNS

0

 




