



# FIG WORLD CUP COTTBUS 2024 LAUSITZ ARENA, COTTBUS (GER), EVENT ID: 17525

## Synchronised trampoline – Women – Qualification

							S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	S6	S7	S8	S9	S10	L	E	D	HD	Syn	Total	Score
1.	G1	#49999	CAO	Yunzhu		CHN	0	1.0	1.5	1.0	2.0	1.5	1.5	1.5	1.5	2.0	0	8.65	12.4	9.55	18.66	49.260	49.450
		#49975	ZHANG	Xinxin		CHN	0.5	1.0	2.0	1.0	1.5	2.0	1.5	2.0	1.5	2.5	0.5	8.40	12.4	9.75	18.90	49.450	
2.	G2	#13892	PARIS	Laura		FRA	2.5	2.0	2.5	2.5	3.0	1.5	2.0	2.0	2.0	2.0	1.5	7.65	12.1	9.30	17.36	46.410	48.520
		#41548	BROUSSE	Clea		FRA	2.5	2.0	2.5	1.5	2.5	1.0	2.0	2.0	2.0	2.0	1.0	7.90	12.1	9.30	19.22	48.520	
3.	Q1	#14023	PAGE	Bryony		GBR	2.0	1.5	1.5	1.5	2.5	2.5	2.5	2.0	2.0	2.0	0.5	7.95	13.8	9.30	17.58	-0.2→48.430	48.430
		#18098	SONGHURST	Isabelle		GBR																0	
4.	Q2	#13518	AHSINGER	Nicole		USA	2.0	2.5	3.0	2.5	3.0	2.0	2.0	2.0	2.0	2.5	0.5	7.60	13.1	9.30	17.92	47.920	47.920
		#30331	WEBSTER	Cheyenne Sarah		USA	3.0	2.0	2.5	2.5	3.0	2.0	2.5	2.5	2.5	2.5	0.5	7.45	13.1	9.30	18.02	47.870	
5.	Q3	#23988	TAM	Rachel		CAN	1.5	2.5	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.5	3.0	2.0	3.5	0	7.20	12.1	9.15	17.94	46.390	47.560
		#49187	FLYNN	Gabriella		CAN	1.0	2.0	2.5	2.5	2.0	2.5	3.0	2.5	3.0	3.0	0	7.60	12.1	9.40	18.46	47.560	
6.	Q4	#14084	WATTS	Abbie		AUS	3.0	3.0	3.0	2.5	2.0	1.0	2.5	3.0	2.5	4.0	0.5	7.30	12.0	9.45	18.68	47.430	47.430
		#24576	FLORIAN	Imogen		AUS	3.0	3.0	3.0	2.0	2.0	2.0	1.5	2.0	2.0	3.5	0	7.60	12.4	9.35	17.88	47.230	
7.	Q5	#42920	ALAROVA	Sofia		UKR	2.5	2.5	3.5	2.5	2.5	3.0	2.5	1.0	2.0	3.5	1.5	7.30	11.2	9.25	15.82	43.570	46.980
		#44292	PIATAKOVA	Veronika		UKR	2.5	1.0	3.0	2.0	2.0	2.5	2.5	1.0	2.0	3.0	0	7.85	11.2	9.65	18.28	46.980	
8.	Q6	#44546	MOELLER	Maya		GER	3.0	2.0	2.0	2.0	3.5	1.0	1.5	2.0	2.5	3.5	1.0	7.60	11.5	9.25	18.20	46.550	46.550
		#48411	EISLOEFFEL	Aurelia		GER	2.5	1.0	2.5	2.0	3.0	1.0	2.0	2.0	3.0	4.0	1.5	7.55	11.5	9.20	17.76	46.010	
9.	R1	#45132	KARAKAS	Sena Elcin		TUR	3.0	3.0	3.0	2.5	4.0	2.5	3.0	2.5	2.5	3.0	2.5	6.85	12.2	8.95	18.40	46.400	46.400
		#34277	KARAKUS	Sila		TUR	3.0	3.5	4.0									1.95	4.6	2.55	5.26	14.360	
10.	R2	#24955	CARVALHO	Mariana		POR	2.0	1.5	2.0	2.5	3.5	2.5	2.0	1.5	2.0	3.0	0.5	7.70	11.2	9.30	14.38	42.580	46.080
		#31110	MARIANITO NUNES	Catarina		POR	2.5	2.0	2.5	2.5	2.5	2.5	2.0	2.0	2.0	3.5	0.5	7.55	11.2	9.55	17.78	46.080	
11.	R3	#48874	ESEN	Ecem Nisa		TUR	3.0	3.0	3.5	2.5	2.0	3.0	2.5	2.0				5.85	8.7	7.50	14.12	36.170	45.620
		#41368	YALCIN	Livanur		TUR	3.5	2.5	3.0	2.5	3.0	3.5	2.0	1.5	2.0	2.0	1.5	7.30	11.0	9.40	17.92	45.620	
12.		#24033	PRIEUR	Marine		FRA	2.5											0.75	1.5	0.90	1.86	5.010	45.530
		#6739	JURBERT	Marine		FRA	2.5	1.5	2.5	1.0	2.0	2.0	2.0	2.0	2.0	2.0	0	8.05	10.8	9.40	17.28	45.530	
13.		#23984	METHOT	Sophiane		CAN	2.0	2.0	2.5	2.0	2.0	1.5	1.5	1.0	2.0	3.0	0	8.05	11.8	9.40	16.20	45.450	45.450
		#29066	MILETTE	Sarah		CAN	2.0	2.0	2.0	1.5	2.0	2.5	1.0	1.0	2.0	3.0	0.5	8.05	11.8	9.10	16.24	45.190	
14.		#40815	RAGIMOMI	Mariam		GEO	2.0	2.0	2.5	1.5	1.5	2.0						4.85	7.9	5.55	9.64	27.940	45.060
		#40814	APAKIDZE	Anano		GEO	2.0	2.0	2.0	2.0	3.0	2.0	2.0	2.5	2.5	4.0	0.5	7.55	13.1	9.45	14.96	45.060	
15.		#36734	HRUDOVA	Aneta		CZE	2.0	1.5	2.0	3.0	2.0	2.0	2.5	1.5	2.0	2.0	0.5	7.90	9.9	9.30	17.52	44.620	44.620
		#46097	JURICKOVA	Michaela		CZE	2.5											0.75	1.3	1.00	1.94	4.990	
16.		#8687	SJOEBERG	Lina		SWE	3.0	3.0	3.5	2.5	3.0	2.5	3.0	3.5	3.5	4.5	1.0	6.70	10.6	9.45	16.38	43.130	43.800
		#23710	LEMOINE	Alva		SWE	3.5	2.5	3.5	2.5	2.0	1.5	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.5	0	7.20	10.6	9.40	16.60	43.800	
17.		#31171	KORBELOVA	Sarka		CZE	2.0	2.5	3.0	2.5	2.5	1.5	3.5	2.0	3.0	2.5	1.0	7.40	8.6	9.10	18.42	43.520	43.520
		#33236	TYLLEROVA	Anna		CZE	2.5	2.5	2.0									2.30	3.4	2.75	5.66	14.110	
18.		#33017	MALKOVA	Svitlana		UKR	2.5	2.0	2.0	2.5								3.10	4.6	3.65	7.60	18.950	32.320
		#45831	ROZHKOVA	Kateryna		UKR	3.0	2.0	2.5	2.0	3.0	2.5	3.5					5.15	8.4	6.45	12.32	32.320	
19.		#30039	STEVENS	Jessica		USA																DNS	0
		#42735	HERNANDO	Ava		USA																	DNS



